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2015 NASCAR Sprint Cup Races  JUNE-AUGUST

“World’s Largest 
Transmission Specialists!”

WE DO:
• Factory Maintenance
• Brakes
• AC Repair
• Tune-Ups
• Engine Repair
• Transmission Repair
• Cooling System Repair
• Shocks
• Struts & much more!

2408 Fairburn Road in Douglasville, GA • 770-947-8357 • Email: aamcodville@yahoo.com

   2015 NASCAR SPRINT CUP SERIES SCHEDULE 
 
                          

Date Race/Facility Network  Race Start  Radio    
Sat, Feb 14 Sprint Unlimited FOX  8:00 p.m.   MRN/SIRIUSXM   

 Daytona International Speedway, Daytona Beach, FL         

Sun, Feb 15 Daytona 500 Qualifying presented by Kroger FOX  1:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM   

 Daytona International Speedway, Daytona Beach, FL         

Thu, Feb 19 Budweiser Duel FOX Sports 1 7:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Daytona International Speedway, Daytona Beach, FL         

Sun, Feb 22 DAYTONA 500 FOX  1:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Daytona International Speedway, Daytona Beach, FL         

Sun, Mar 1 Folds of Honor QuikTrip 500 FOX  1:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Atlanta Motor Speedway, Hampton, GA         

Sun, Mar 8 Kobalt 400 FOX  3:30 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM   

 Las Vegas Motor Speedway, Las Vegas, NV         

Sun, Mar 15 CampingWorld.com 500 FOX  3:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Phoenix International Raceway, Phoenix, AZ         

Sun, Mar 22 Auto Club 400 FOX  3:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Auto Club Speedway, Fontana, CA         

Sun, Mar 29 STP 500 FOX  1:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Martinsville Speedway, Martinsville, VA         

Sat, Apr 11 Duck Commander 500 FOX  7:30 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Texas Motor Speedway, Fort Worth, TX         

Sun, Apr 19 Food City 500 FOX  1:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Bristol Motor Speedway, Bristol, TN         

Sat, Apr 25 Toyota Owners 400 FOX Sports 1 7:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Richmond International Raceway, Richmond, VA         

Sun, May 3 Talladega 500 FOX  1:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Talladega Superspeedway, Talladega, AL         

Sat, May 9     NASCAR Sprint Cup Series at Kansas FOX Sports 1 7:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Kansas Speedway, Kansas City, KS         

Fri, May 15     Sprint Showdown FOX Sports 1 7:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Charlotte Motor Speedway, Charlotte, NC         

Sat, May 16 NASCAR Sprint All-Star Race FOX Sports 1 7:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Charlotte Motor Speedway, Charlotte, NC         

Sun, May 24 Coca-Cola 600 FOX  6:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Charlotte Motor Speedway, Charlotte, NC         

Sun, May 31 NASCAR Sprint Cup Series at Dover FOX Sports 1 1:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Dover International Speedway, Dover, DE         

Sun, Jun 7 Axalta “We Paint Winners” 400 FOX Sports 1 1:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Pocono Raceway, Pocono, PA         

Sun, Jun 14 Quicken Loans 400 FOX Sports 1 1:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Michigan International Raceway, Brooklyn, MI         

Sun, Jun 28 Toyota/SaveMart 350 FOX Sports 1 3:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Sonoma Raceway, Sonoma, CA         

Sun, Jul 5 Coke Zero 400 Powered by Coca-Cola NBC  7:45 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Daytona International Speedway, Daytona Beach, FL         

Sat, Jul 11 Quaker State 400 Presented by Advance Auto Parts NBCSN  7:30 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Kentucky Speedway, Sparta, KY         

Sun, Jul 19 NASCAR Sprint Cup Series at New Hampshire NBCSN  1:30 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM 

 New Hampshire Motor Speedway, Loudon, NH         

Sun, Jul 26 Crown Royal Presents the “Your Hero's Name Here” 400 at the Brickyard NBCSN  3:30 p.m.  IMS/SIRIUSXM   

 Indianapolis Motor Speedway, Indianapolis, IN         

Sun, Aug 2 Pennsylvania 400 NBCSN  1:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  
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 Pocono Raceway, Pocono, PA         

Sun, Aug 9 Cheez-It 355 at The Glen NBCSN  2:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Watkins Glen International, Watkins Glen, NY         

Sun, Aug 16 Pure Michigan 400 NBCSN  2:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Michigan International Raceway, Brooklyn, MI         

Sat, Aug 22 IRWIN Tools Night Race NBCSN  7:30 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Bristol Motor Speedway, Bristol, TN         

Sun, Sep 6 Bojangles' Southern 500 NBC  7:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Darlington Raceway, Darlington, SC         

Sat, Sep 12 Federated Auto Parts 400 NBCSN  7:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Richmond International Raceway, Richmond, VA         

Sun, Sep 20 MyAFibStory.com 400 NBCSN  3:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Chicagoland Speedway, Joliet, IL         

Sun, Sep 27 Sylvania 300 NBCSN  2:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 New Hampshire Motor Speedway, Loudon, NH         

Sun, Oct 4 AAA 400 NBCSN  2:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Dover International Speedway, Dover, DE         

Sat, Oct 10 Bank of America 500 NBC  7:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Charlotte Motor Speedway, Charlotte, N.C.         

Sun, Oct 18 Hollywood Casino 400 NBC  2:15 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Kansas Speedway, Kansas City, KS         

Sun, Oct 25 GEICO 500 NBCSN  2:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Talladega Superspeedway, Talladega, AL         

Sun, Nov 1 Goody’s Headache Relief Shot 500 Powered by Kroger NBCSN  1:15 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Martinsville Speedway, Martinsville, VA         

Sun, Nov 8 AAA Texas 500 NBC  2:00 p.m.  PRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Texas Motor Speedway, Fort Worth, TX         

Sun, Nov 15 Quicken Loans Race for Heroes 500 NBC  2:30 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM  

 Phoenix International Raceway, Phoenix, AZ         

Sun, Nov 22 Ford EcoBoost 400 NBC  3:00 p.m.  MRN/SIRIUSXM 

 Homestead-Miami Speedway, Homestead, FL        

 
 


